

EX 6/26  
Anil Kapoor Vs. Maninder Singh

15.01.2026

Fresh execution petition is received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Decree holder no.2 in person.

Record perused.

Nazir is directed to file his report.

To come up on 31.01.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)  
District Judge-03  
East District, KKD Courts,  
Delhi, 15.01.2026